Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
G11
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
Snap-On Faceplate Pre-Cut Covers (for Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates)
            T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
K1 K2
K3
◆◆◆ ◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION :
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆ ◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Hanging Device Bracket
T130DB-X Used to quickly mount NEMA standard electrical
receptacles (including GFCI) in T130 Raceway. Must
be used with appropriate T130 Molded Cover.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
“Gangable” Device Bracket
T130DBD-X Two (2) “Gangable” Device Brackets can be
interlocked to mount multiple electrical and/or data
devices in T130 base in multi-channel applications.
Lt.  Gray
ONLY
10 pcs. 100
pcs.
Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMCIW Covers NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130DMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard 106 duplex electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Double Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130RMC2IW Covers 2 NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices. Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway
cover. For use with T130DBD-X and TD688 divider
wall.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130DMC
T130RMC
NEW!
NEW!
T130DB-X
Cover Lengths = 4.92" (125mm)
◆◆◆ ◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number
Part
Number Colors ◆◆◆ ◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
T130 T170
Pre-Cut Cover for One Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplate
T130K1IW T170K1IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Two Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T130K2IW T170K2IW Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Pre-Cut Cover for Three Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates
T170K3IW Off White 10 pc. 1 pcs.
Pre-cut cover for use with Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates. Use with two Cover Couplers
shown on page G10.
T130DBD-X
T130DMC2
NEW!
T130RMC2
NEW!
Cutout Dimensions:
2.670" to 2.750"
(60.1mm to 72.4mm)
1.345" to 1.405"
(34.2mm to 35.7mm)
Maximum Panel Thickness: .090" (2.29mm)
NOTE: Can also be used for
Communication Module Frames
G12
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
PAN-WAY ™ SURFACE RACEWAY SYSTEM
T130LMC T130TMC
T130TDMC T130TRMC
           T130 Hanging Device Bracket & Molded Covers (cont.) (for T130 Size Raceway ONLY)
◆◆◆ ◆  All parts listed in Off White ( IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electr ic Ivory), IG (Light Gray), and
WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
* Modules are not available from Panduit.
Part
Number Description Color◆◆◆ ◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Twist Lock Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130LMCIW Covers NEMA standard twist lock electrical devices.
Replaces faceplate and pre-cut raceway cover.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications Device Molded Cover
T130TMCIW Provides proper sized opening to accept Snap-On
Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pcs. 10 pcs.
Communications and Duplex Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TDMCIW Covers NEMA standard duplex electrical devices and
provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Communications and Rectangular Electrical Device Molded Cover
T130TRMCIW Covers NEMA standard rectangular electrical
devices and provides proper sized opening to accept
Snap-On Modular Furniture Faceplates.
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
45X45 Device Cover (Accepts standard 45X45 modules*)
T130FFMCIW Four 45X45mm devices snap into cover. Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
T130FFMC
NEW!
45x45 Modules (French) shown in
T130FFMC.*